logitech

Combo Touch for iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th generation)

0 Laptop-like trackpad lets you navigate
iPad in a whole new way

Some ideas just click. Introducing the game- changing Combo Touch
trackpad case for iPad — the first case to combine a full- size backlit
keyboard with a precision multi- gesture trackpad. Navigate iPad with
familiar gestures and easily edit spreadsheets, documents and more. Plus,
a flexible design with detachable Smart Connector keyboard supports four
use modes for extra versatility.

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Keyboard case
Documentation

FEATURES

Logitech COMBO TOUCH trackpad case for iPad

0 Laptop-like trackpad lets you navigate iPad in a whole new way

0 Edit documents, navigate apps, and build presentations with
unparalleled precision

0 Backlit laptop-like keyboard with full row of iOS shortcut keys

0 Complete protection against drops up to 1.2 m (4 feet)

0 Four use modes (Typing, Sketching, Viewing, Reading) so you can
accomplish any task

0 Detachable keyboard for extra versatility

0 Power and pair in one click with Smart Connector

0 Space to stow Apple Pencil (1st gen) and Logitech Crayon



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

GRAPHITE ESP

Part #: 920-009627

EAN: 5099206090170

Bar code: 50992060901715

GRAPHITE ESP

Part #: 920-009614

EAN: 5099206090118

Bar code: 50992060901111

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th gen)
Latest iOS

logitech

Primary pack
920-009627
5099206090170 (EAN-13)
912

20.1

3.25

26.7

1.74 dm3
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12096

25088

28672

TECHNICAL SPECS

Height: 257 mm (10.12 in)
Width: 195 mm (7.68 in)
Depth: 22.55 mm (0.89 in)
Weight: 610 g (21.52 oz)

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060901715 (SCC-14)
7900

27.9

21.7

29.6

0.02m3

N/A

1

70

1512

3136

3584

Modes: Type, View, Sketch, Read
Keyboard Type: Detachable keyboard
Backlit Keys: yes

Viewing Angles: 20-60

Power and Connectivity: Powered by iPad via the Smart Connector
Space to stow Apple Pencil 1st generation
Front and back protection

Access all ports - Camera /Lightning

5 levels of adjustable backlighting

Full row of iOS shortcut keys

18 mm key pitch

1 mm key travel

iOS shortcut keys (left to right):
Home

Screen brightness down
Screen brightness up
Onscreen keyboard

Search Key brightness down
Key brightness up

Previous track

Play/pause

Next track

Volume mute

Volume down

Volume up

Lock
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