logitech®

Combo Touch for iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th generation)



Laptop-like trackpad lets you navigate iPad in a whole new way

Some ideas just click. Introducing the game- changing Combo Touch trackpad case for iPad — the first case to combine a full-size backlit keyboard with a precision multi-gesture trackpad. Navigate iPad with familiar gestures and easily edit spreadsheets, documents and more. Plus, a flexible design with detachable Smart Connector keyboard supports four use modes for extra versatility.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard case Documentation

FEATURES

Logitech COMBO TOUCH trackpad case for iPad

- I Laptop-like trackpad lets you navigate iPad in a whole new way
- I Edit documents, navigate apps, and build presentations with unparalleled precision
- Backlit laptop-like keyboard with full row of iOS shortcut keys
- Complete protection against drops up to 1.2 m (4 feet)

 $\ensuremath{\mathbbm I}$ Four use modes (Typing, Sketching, Viewing, Reading) so you can accomplish any task

- Detachable keyboard for extra versatility
- Power and pair in one click with Smart Connector
- Space to stow Apple Pencil (1st gen) and Logitech Crayon

logitech

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	920-009627	N/A
Bar code	5099206090170 (EAN-13)	50992060901715 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	912	7900
Length cm	20.1	27.9
Width cm	3.25	21.7
Height/depth cm	26.7	29.6
Volume	1.74 dm3	0.02m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	8	1
1 pallet EURO	560	70
1 container 20 ft	12096	1512
1 container 40 ft	25088	3136
1 container 40 ft HQ	28672	3584
GRAPHITE ESP Part #: 920-009627		

TECHNICAL SPECS

- Height: 257 mm (10.12 in)
- Width: 195 mm (7.68 in)
- Depth: 22.55 mm (0.89 in)
- Weight: 610 g (21.52 oz)

Modes: Type, View, Sketch, Read

Keyboard Type: Detachable keyboard

Backlit Keys: yes

Viewing Angles: 20-60

Power and Connectivity: Powered by iPad via the Smart Connector

Space to stow Apple Pencil 1st generation

Front and back protection

Access all ports - Camera / Lightning

5 levels of adjustable backlighting

Full row of iOS shortcut keys

18 mm key pitch

1 mm key travel

- iOS shortcut keys (left to right):
- o Home
- o Screen brightness downo Screen brightness up
- o Onscreen keyboard
- o Search Key brightness down
- o Key brightness up
- o Previous track
- o Play/pause
- o Next track
- o Volume mute
- o Volume down
- o Volume up
- o Lock

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

EAN: 5099206090170 Bar code: 50992060901715

GRAPHITE ESP Part #: 920-009614 EAN: 5099206090118 Bar code: 50992060901111

iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th gen) Latest iOS